Preface to the Second Edition

Introduction

Towards an American Architecture
| The Development of Frank Lloyd Wright's

Philosophy of Design

N

Blossom House
Wright House
Winslow House

@)

Ladies’ Home Journal Houses
Board and Batten Cottages
Dana House

Willits House

Barton House

Martin House

[_I The Introverted Public Space

Wright Studio
Larkin Building
Unity Temple

5 The Extroverted House
Cheney House

Hardy House

Stewart House

Robie House

Boynton House

May House

Bach House

Evans House

/~ The Courtyard Dwelling
O Coonley House

Taliesin

Barnsdall House

7 The Courtyard Public Space
City National Bank and Hotel
Midway Gardens
Imperial Hotel
Coonley Playhouse

The Concrete Block House
Millard House

Storer House

Ennis House

Freeman House

Lloyd Jones House

O

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/1350626813

Tradition and Innovation in the Early Work

The Development of the Prairie House

~

10

28

46

76

108

146

176

210

\®

N

The Cantilevered Tower

National Life Insurance Company Building
St Mark's-in-the-Bouwerie Tower

Price Tower

The Anchored Dwelling
Fallingwater
Taliesin West

The Inhabited Landscape and

the Disappearing City

Urban Housing Blocks

Suburban Quadruple Block Houses
Chicago City Club Competition
Broadacre City

The Usonian House
Jacobs House

Pope House

Hanna House

Lewis House

Schwartz House
Goetsch-Winckler House

The Sacred Space of Work
Taliesin Fellowship Complex
Johnson Wax Buildings

The Sacred Space of Worship

Annie Pfeiffer Chapel

Beth Sholom Synagogue
Annunciation Greek Orthodox Church

The Sacred Space of Art
V. C. Morris Gift Shop
Guggenheim Museum

Integration and Disintegration
in the Late Work

Marin County Civic Center
Jacobs House 2

Carlson House

Penfield House
Bachman-Wilson House
Kraus House

Price House

Kalil House

Turkel House

McBean House

Conclusion

Notes

Frank Lloyd Wright—Complete List of Works
Bibliography

Index

Acknowledgments

236

256

288

308

336

356

376

396

418
422
432
447
450
454

E
digitalisiert durch ATION

T

HE
L
EK



http://d-nb.info/1350626813

