	Preface to the Second Edition Introduction	7 8	9	The Cantilevered Tower National Life Insurance Company Building St Mark's-in-the-Bouwerie Tower	236
	Towards an American Architecture The Development of Frank Lloyd Wright's	10		Price Tower	
•	Philosophy of Design		10	The Anchored Dwelling Fallingwater	256
2	Tradition and Innovation in the Early Work Blossom House	28	•	Taliesin West	
	Wright House Winslow House			The Inhabited Landscape and the Disappearing City	288
3	The Development of the Prairie House	46		Urban Housing Blocks Suburban Quadruple Block Houses	
	Ladies' Home Journal Houses Board and Batten Cottages			Chicago City Club Competition Broadacre City	
	Dana House Willits House		ı	The Usonian House	308
	Barton House			Jacobs House	
	Martin House			Pope House Hanna House	
	The Introverted Public Space	76		Lewis House	
	Wright Studio Larkin Building Unity Temple			Schwartz House Goetsch-Winckler House	
			13	The Sacred Space of Work	336
5	The Extroverted House Cheney House Hardy House	108	10	Taliesin Fellowship Complex Johnson Wax Buildings	
	Stewart House		14	The Sacred Space of Worship	356
	Robie House			Annie Pfeiffer Chapel	
	Boynton House May House Bach House			Beth Sholom Synagogue Annunciation Greek Orthodox Church	
	Evans House		15	The Sacred Space of Art	376
5	The Courtyard Dwelling Coonley House	146	10	V. C. Morris Gift Shop Guggenheim Museum	
	Taliesin Barnsdall House		15	Integration and Disintegration in the Late Work	396
				Marin County Civic Center	
	The Courtyard Public Space	176		Jacobs House 2	
	City National Bank and Hotel Midway Gardens			Carlson House Penfield House	
	Imperial Hotel			Bachman-Wilson House	
	Coonley Playhouse			Kraus House	
				Price House	
3	The Concrete Block House	210		Kalil House	
	Millard House			Turkel House	
	Storer House Ennis House			McBean House	
	Freeman House			Conclusion	418
	Lloyd Jones House			Notes	422
				Frank Lloyd Wright—Complete List of Works	432
				Bibliography	447
				Index	450
				Acknowledgments	454

